CCLAAC

Item Description: Grand Total - Gordon River Greenway Park

Item Number: 1

Vendor Company
Brooks & Freund
Wright Construction
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO?
Manhattan Constructior
J L Wallace, Inc

GATES

CORE Construction

Quantity  Unit Price

$9,483,059.00
$9,494,139.72
$9,857,510.85
$8,976,942.82
$9,109,972.01
$8,998,273.00
$9,265,854.00

N N e e

Item Description: Boardwalk
ltem Number: 1

Vendor Company Quantity  Unit Price

Brooks & Freund 1 $203,000.00
Wright Construction 1 $2,073,390.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO" 1 $1,923,227.05
Manhattan Constructior 1 $1,645,907.09
J L Wallace, Inc 1 $128,828.55
GATES 1 $230,040.00
CORE Construction 1 $0.00

Item Description: Lighting
ltem Number: 2

Vendor Company Quantity  Unit Price

Brooks & Freund 1 $168,000.00
Wright Construction 1 $145,600.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO" 1 $932,293.88
Manhattan Constructior 1 $588,187.00
J L Wallace, Inc 1 S$131,875.00
GATES 1 $133,768.80
CORE Construction 1 $629,360.00

Iltem Description: Boardwalk
Item Number: 3

Vendor Company Quantity  Unit Price

Brooks & Freund 1 $379,470.00
Wright Construction 1 $501,516.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO! 1  S$465,194.40
Manhattan Constructior 1 $451,110.00
J L Wallace, Inc 1 $336,058.65
GATES 1 $345,291.78
CORE Construction 1 $377,147.00

November 16, 2012

Unit of Measure

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure

R N I S Y

Agenda Item IV.A.

Subtotal

$9,483,059.00
$9,494,139.72
$9,857,510.85
$8,976,942.82
$9,109,972.01
$8,998,273.00
$9,265,854.00

Subtotal

$203,000.00
$2,073,390.00
$1,923,227.05
$1,645,907.09
$128,828.55
$230,040.00
$0.00

Subtotal

$168,000.00
$145,600.00
$932,293.88
$588,187.00
$131,875.00
$133,768.80
$629,360.00

Subtotal

$379,470.00
$501,516.00
$465,194.40
$451,110.00
$336,058.65
$345,291.78
$377,147.00



CCLAAC

Iltem Description: Boardwalk
ltem Number: 4

Vendor Company
Brooks & Freund
Wright Construction
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO?
Manhattan Constructior
J L Wallace, Inc

GATES

CORE Construction

Iltem Description: Boardwalk
Iltem Number: 5

Vendor Company
Brooks & Freund
Wright Construction
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO?
Manhattan Constructior
J L Wallace, Inc

GATES

CORE Construction

Item Description: Boardwalk
ltem Number: 6

Vendor Company
Brooks & Freund
Wright Construction
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO?
Manhattan Constructior
J L Wallace, Inc

GATES

CORE Construction

Quantity

N e e e = T N

S e

November 16, 2012

Quantity  Unit Price

$330,198.00
$450,080.00
$417,482.15
$422,500.00
$228,803.09
$297,560.93

$0.00

Quantity  Unit Price

$581,755.00
$725,926.00
$673,352.04
$717,467.00
$537,137.43
$551,904.85
$588,096.00

Unit Price
$502,769.00
$651,472.00
$604,290.29
$671,645.00
$461,381.04
$475,389.30

$0.00

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Agenda Item IV.A.

Subtotal

$330,198.00
$450,080.00
$417,482.15
$422,500.00
$228,803.09
$297,560.93

$0.00

Subtotal

$581,755.00
$725,926.00
$673,352.04
$717,467.00
$537,137.43
$551,904.85
$588,096.00

Subtotal

$502,769.00
$651,472.00
$604,290.29
$671,645.00
$461,381.04
$475,389.30

$0.00

Item Description: Boardwalk - Add Alternate for asphalt path (10' wide, 1+/- ft above grade

Item Number: 7

Vendor Company
Brooks & Freund
Wright Construction
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO!
Manhattan Constructior

1
1
1
1

Quantity  Unit Price

$20,000.00
$297,431.68
$275,890.45
$1,872,030.00

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS
LS

Subtotal

$20,000.00
$297,431.68
$275,890.45

$1,872,030.00



CCLAAC November 16, 2012

J L Wallace, Inc 1 $115,588.97 LS
GATES 1 $12,151.64 LS
CORE Construction 1 $156,004.00 LS

Item Description: Mulch (stockpile and utilize mulch exotic vegetation
ltem Number: 8

Vendor Company Quantity  Unit Price Unit of Measure
Brooks & Freund 1 $6,000.00 LS
Wright Construction 1 $16,725.00 LS
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO" 1 $15,788.72 LS
Manhattan Constructior 1 $7,500.00 LS
J L Wallace, Inc 1 $1.00 LS
GATES 1 $7,298.00 LS
CORE Construction 1 $0.00 LS

Vendor Company: Heatherwood Construction Company
Vendor Username: heatherwood

Solicitation has no items.

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: CORE Construction
Vendor Username: grantcurtan

ltem Number Iltem Descr Quantity Unit Price
1 Grand Tota 1 $9,265,854.00
1 Boardwalk 1 $0.00
2 Lighting 1 $629,360.00
3 Boardwalk 1 $377,147.00
4 Boardwalk 1 $0.00
5 Boardwalk 1 $588,096.00
6 Boardwalk 1 $0.00
7 Boardwalk 1 $156,004.00
8 Mulch (stor 1 $0.00

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: Wright Construction

Agenda Item IV.A.

$115,588.97
$12,151.64
$156,004.00

Subtotal

$6,000.00
$16,725.00
$15,788.72
$7,500.00

$1.00

$7,298.00

$0.00

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS



CCLAAC

Vendor Username: robbiepowell

Item Number

November 16, 2012

Item Descr Quantity

1 Grand Tota
1 Boardwalk
2 Lighting

3 Boardwalk
4 Boardwalk
5 Boardwalk
6 Boardwalk
7 Boardwalk
8 Mulch (stor

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: J L Wallace, Inc
Vendor Username: JLWallacelnc

ltem Number

Item Descr Quantity

1 Grand Tota
1 Boardwalk
2 Lighting

3 Boardwalk
4 Boardwalk
5 Boardwalk
6 Boardwalk
7 Boardwalk
8 Mulch (stor

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: GATES
Vendor Username: bcraig

Item Number

Item Descr Quantity

1 Grand Tota
1 Boardwalk
2 Lighting

3 Boardwalk
4 Boardwalk
5 Boardwalk
6 Boardwalk
7 Boardwalk

Unit Price

$9,494,139.72
$2,073,390.00
$145,600.00
$501,516.00
$450,080.00
$725,926.00
$651,472.00
$297,431.68
$16,725.00

Unit Price

$9,109,972.01
$128,828.55
$131,875.00
$336,058.65
$228,803.09
$537,137.43
$461,381.04
$115,588.97
$1.00

Unit Price

$8,998,273.00
$230,040.00
$133,768.80
$345,291.78
$297,560.93
$551,904.85
$475,389.30
$12,151.64

Agenda Item IV.A.

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS



CCLAAC

8 Mulch (stor

Solicitation has no specify fields.

November 16, 2012

$7,298.00

Vendor Company: Manhattan Construction (Florida), Inc.
Vendor Username: lisahill75

Item Number

Iltem Descr Quantity

1 Grand Tota
1 Boardwalk
2 Lighting

3 Boardwalk
4 Boardwalk
5 Boardwalk
6 Boardwalk
7 Boardwalk
8 Mulch (stor

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: Brooks & Freund
Vendor Username: mhbrooks

Item Number

R N Y T e

Item Descr Quantity

1 Grand Tota
1 Boardwalk
2 Lighting

3 Boardwalk
4 Boardwalk
5 Boardwalk
6 Boardwalk
7 Boardwalk
8 Mulch (stor

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Unit Price

$8,976,942.82
$1,645,907.09
$588,187.00
$451,110.00
$422,500.00
$717,467.00
$671,645.00
$1,872,030.00
$7,500.00

Unit Price

$9,483,059.00
$203,000.00
$168,000.00
$379,470.00
$330,198.00
$581,755.00
$502,769.00
$20,000.00
$6,000.00

Vendor Company: ASTALDI CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Vendor Username: astaldicc

Item Number

Item Descr Quantity

1 Grand Tota

1

Unit Price

$9,857,510.85

Agenda Item IV.A.

LS

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure
LS
LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Unit of Measure
LS



CCLAAC

1 Boardwalk
2 Lighting

3 Boardwalk
4 Boardwalk
5 Boardwalk
6 Boardwalk
7 Boardwalk
8 Mulch (stor

Solicitation has no specify fields.

November 16, 2012

$1,923,227.05
$932,293.88
$465,194.40
$417,482.15
$673,352.04
$604,290.29
$275,890.45
$15,788.72

LS
LS

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Agenda Item IV.A.



CCLAAC

Notes
9483059

Notes
-203000

Deduct See Schedule

Notes
168000

Notes
379470

November 16, 2012

Agenda Item IV.A.



CCLAAC

Notes
330198

Deduct See Schedule

Notes
581755

Notes
502769

Deduct See Schedule

Ipe decking)

Notes
20000

November 16, 2012

Agenda Item IV.A.



CCLAAC November 16, 2012 Agenda Item IV.A.

Notes
-6000

Deduct See Schedule

Notes Total
$9,265,854.00
Deduct See Schedule $0.00
$629,360.00
$377,147.00
Deduct See Schedule $0.00
$588,096.00
Deduct See Schedule $0.00
$156,004.00
Deduct See Schedule $0.00

Grand Total $11,016,461.00



CCLAAC November 16, 2012 Agenda Item IV.A.

Notes Total
$9,494,139.72
$2,073,390.00

$145,600.00
$501,516.00
$450,080.00
$725,926.00
$651,472.00
$297,431.68

$16,725.00

Grand Total $14,356,280.40

Notes Total
$9,109,972.01
$128,828.55
$131,875.00
$336,058.65
$228,803.09
$537,137.43
$461,381.04
$115,588.97
$1.00
Grand Total $11,049,645.74

Notes Total
$8,998,273.00
$230,040.00
$133,768.80
$345,291.78
$297,560.93
$551,904.85
$475,389.30
$12,151.64



CCLAAC

Grand Total

Notes

Grand Total

Notes

Grand Total

Notes

9483059
-203000
168000
379470
330198
581755
502769
20000
-6000

November 16, 2012 Agenda Item IV.A.

$7,298.00
$11,051,678.30

Total
$8,976,942.82
$1,645,907.09

$588,187.00
$451,110.00
$422,500.00
$717,467.00
$671,645.00
$1,872,030.00
$7,500.00
$15,353,288.91

Total
$9,483,059.00
$203,000.00
$168,000.00
$379,470.00
$330,198.00
$581,755.00
$502,769.00
$20,000.00
$6,000.00
$11,674,251.00

Total
$9,857,510.85



CCLAAC November 16, 2012 Agenda Item IV.A.

$1,923,227.05

$932,293.88

$465,194.40

$417,482.15

$673,352.04

$604,290.29

$275,890.45

$15,788.72

Grand Total $15,165,029.83





