Item Description: Grand Total - Gordon River Greenway Park

Item Number: 1

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$9,483,059.00	LS	\$9,483,059.00
Wright Construction	1	\$9,494,139.72	LS	\$9,494,139.72
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO	1	\$9,857,510.85	LS	\$9,857,510.85
Manhattan Construction	1	\$8,976,942.82	LS	\$8,976,942.82
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$9,109,972.01	LS	\$9,109,972.01
GATES	1	\$8,998,273.00	LS	\$8,998,273.00
CORE Construction	1	\$9,265,854.00	LS	\$9,265,854.00

Item Description: Boardwalk

Item Number: 1

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$203,000.00	LS	\$203,000.00
Wright Construction	1	\$2,073,390.00	LS	\$2,073,390.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO	1	\$1,923,227.05	LS	\$1,923,227.05
Manhattan Construction	1	\$1,645,907.09	LS	\$1,645,907.09
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$128,828.55	LS	\$128,828.55
GATES	1	\$230,040.00	LS	\$230,040.00
CORE Construction	1	\$0.00	LS	\$0.00

Item Description: Lighting

Item Number: 2

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$168,000.00	LS	\$168,000.00
Wright Construction	1	\$145,600.00	LS	\$145,600.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIOI	1	\$932,293.88	LS	\$932,293.88
Manhattan Construction	1	\$588,187.00	LS	\$588,187.00
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$131,875.00	LS	\$131,875.00
GATES	1	\$133,768.80	LS	\$133,768.80
CORE Construction	1	\$629,360.00	LS	\$629,360.00

Item Description: Boardwalk

Item Number: 3

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$379,470.00	1	\$379,470.00
Wright Construction	1	\$501,516.00	1	\$501,516.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO	ľ 1	\$465,194.40	1	\$465,194.40
Manhattan Construction	r 1	\$451,110.00	1	\$451,110.00
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$336,058.65	1	\$336,058.65
GATES	1	\$345,291.78	1	\$345,291.78
CORE Construction	1	\$377,147.00	1	\$377,147.00

Item Number: 4

CCLAAC

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$330,198.00	LS	\$330,198.00
Wright Construction	1	\$450,080.00	LS	\$450,080.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIOI	1	\$417,482.15	LS	\$417,482.15
Manhattan Construction	1	\$422,500.00	LS	\$422,500.00
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$228,803.09	LS	\$228,803.09
GATES	1	\$297,560.93	LS	\$297,560.93
CORE Construction	1	\$0.00	LS	\$0.00

Item Description: Boardwalk

Item Number: 5

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$581,755.00	LS	\$581,755.00
Wright Construction	1	\$725,926.00	LS	\$725,926.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO	1	\$673,352.04	LS	\$673,352.04
Manhattan Construction	. 1	\$717,467.00	LS	\$717,467.00
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$537,137.43	LS	\$537,137.43
GATES	1	\$551,904.85	LS	\$551,904.85
CORE Construction	1	\$588,096.00	LS	\$588,096.00

Item Description: Boardwalk

Item Number: 6

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$502,769.00	LS	\$502,769.00
Wright Construction	1	\$651,472.00	LS	\$651,472.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO	1	\$604,290.29	LS	\$604,290.29
Manhattan Construction	r 1	\$671,645.00	LS	\$671,645.00
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$461,381.04	LS	\$461,381.04
GATES	1	\$475,389.30	LS	\$475,389.30
CORE Construction	1	\$0.00	LS	\$0.00

Item Description: Boardwalk - Add Alternate for asphalt path (10' wide, 1+/- ft above grade

Item Number: 7

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$20,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00
Wright Construction	1	\$297,431.68	LS	\$297,431.68
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIOI	1	\$275,890.45	LS	\$275,890.45
Manhattan Construction	. 1	\$1,872,030.00	LS	\$1,872,030.00

\sim	ι Λ	A (
CC	ᅜ	Αι	

J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$115,588.97	LS	\$115 <i>,</i> 588.97
GATES	1	\$12,151.64	LS	\$12,151.64
CORE Construction	1	\$156.004.00	LS	\$156.004.00

Item Description: Mulch (stockpile and utilize mulch exotic vegetation

Item Number: 8

Vendor Company	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Subtotal
Brooks & Freund	1	\$6,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00
Wright Construction	1	\$16,725.00	LS	\$16,725.00
ASTALDI CONSTRUCTIO	1	\$15,788.72	LS	\$15,788.72
Manhattan Constructio	r 1	\$7,500.00	LS	\$7,500.00
J L Wallace, Inc	1	\$1.00	LS	\$1.00
GATES	1	\$7,298.00	LS	\$7,298.00
CORE Construction	1	\$0.00	LS	\$0.00

Vendor Company: Heatherwood Construction Company

Vendor Username: heatherwood

Solicitation has no items.

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: CORE Construction Vendor Username: grantcurtan

Item Number	Item Descri Quantity	U	Init Price	Unit of Measure	
	1 Grand Tota	1	\$9,265,854.00	LS	
	1 Boardwalk	1	\$0.00	LS	
	2 Lighting	1	\$629,360.00	LS	
	3 Boardwalk	1	\$377,147.00		1
	4 Boardwalk	1	\$0.00	LS	
	5 Boardwalk	1	\$588,096.00	LS	
	6 Boardwalk	1	\$0.00	LS	
	7 Boardwalk	1	\$156,004.00	LS	
	8 Mulch (sto	1	\$0.00	LS	

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: Wright Construction

Vendor Username: robbiepowell

Item Number	Item Descr Quantity	U	nit Price	Unit of Measure	!
1	l Grand Tota	1	\$9,494,139.72	LS	
1	1 Boardwalk	1	\$2,073,390.00	LS	
2	2 Lighting	1	\$145,600.00	LS	
3	3 Boardwalk	1	\$501,516.00		1
4	1 Boardwalk	1	\$450,080.00	LS	
5	5 Boardwalk	1	\$725,926.00	LS	
6	5 Boardwalk	1	\$651,472.00	LS	
7	7 Boardwalk	1	\$297,431.68	LS	
8	3 Mulch (sto	1	\$16,725.00	LS	

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: J L Wallace, Inc Vendor Username: JLWallaceInc

Item Number	Item Descri Quantity	ι	Jnit Price	Unit of Measure	
	1 Grand Tota	1	\$9,109,972.01	LS	
	1 Boardwalk	1	\$128,828.55	LS	
	2 Lighting	1	\$131,875.00	LS	
	3 Boardwalk	1	\$336,058.65		1
	4 Boardwalk	1	\$228,803.09	LS	
	5 Boardwalk	1	\$537,137.43	LS	
	6 Boardwalk	1	\$461,381.04	LS	
	7 Boardwalk	1	\$115,588.97	LS	
	8 Mulch (stor	1	\$1.00	LS	

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: GATES Vendor Username: bcraig

Item Number	Item Descri Quantity	ι	Jnit Price	Unit of Measure
	1 Grand Tota	1	\$8,998,273.00	LS
	1 Boardwalk	1	\$230,040.00	LS
	2 Lighting	1	\$133,768.80	LS
	3 Boardwalk	1	\$345,291.78	1
	4 Boardwalk	1	\$297,560.93	LS
	5 Boardwalk	1	\$551,904.85	LS
	6 Boardwalk	1	\$475,389.30	LS
	7 Boardwalk	1	\$12,151.64	LS

8 Mulch (sto) 1 \$7,298.00 LS

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: Manhattan Construction (Florida), Inc.

Vendor Username: lisahill75

Item Number	Item Descr Quantity		Unit Price	Unit of Measure
	1 Grand Tota	1	\$8,976,942.82	LS
	1 Boardwalk	1	\$1,645,907.09	LS
	2 Lighting	1	\$588,187.00	LS
	3 Boardwalk	1	\$451,110.00	1
	4 Boardwalk	1	\$422,500.00	LS
	5 Boardwalk	1	\$717,467.00	LS
	6 Boardwalk	1	\$671,645.00	LS
	7 Boardwalk	1	\$1,872,030.00	LS
	8 Mulch (sto	1	\$7,500.00	LS

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: Brooks & Freund Vendor Username: mhbrooks

Item Number	Item Descri Quantity		Unit Price	Unit of Measure	
1	Grand Tota	1	\$9,483,059.00	LS	
1	Boardwalk	1	\$203,000.00	LS	
2	Lighting	1	\$168,000.00	LS	
3	Boardwalk	1	\$379,470.00		1
4	Boardwalk	1	\$330,198.00	LS	
5	Boardwalk	1	\$581,755.00	LS	
6	Boardwalk	1	\$502,769.00	LS	
7	Boardwalk	1	\$20,000.00	LS	
8	Mulch (sto	1	\$6,000.00	LS	

Solicitation has no specify fields.

Vendor Company: ASTALDI CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Vendor Username: astaldicc

Item Number Item DescriQuantity Unit Price Unit of Measure

1 Grand Tota 1 \$9,857,510.85 LS

1 Boardwalk	1	\$1,923,227.05	LS	
2 Lighting	1	\$932,293.88	LS	
3 Boardwalk	1	\$465,194.40		1
4 Boardwalk	1	\$417,482.15	LS	
5 Boardwalk	1	\$673,352.04	LS	
6 Boardwalk	1	\$604,290.29	LS	
7 Boardwalk	1	\$275,890.45	LS	
8 Mulch (sto	1	\$15,788.72	LS	

November 16, 2012

Agenda Item IV.A.

Solicitation has no specify fields.

CCLAAC

Notes

9483059

Notes

-203000

Deduct See Schedule

Notes

168000

Notes

379470

Notes

330198

Deduct See Schedule

Notes

581755

Notes

502769

Deduct See Schedule

Ipe decking)

Notes

20000

Notes

-6000

Deduct See Schedule

Notes	Total
	\$9,265,854.00
Deduct See Schedule	\$0.00
	\$629,360.00
	\$377,147.00
Deduct See Schedule	\$0.00
	\$588,096.00
Deduct See Schedule	\$0.00
	\$156,004.00
Deduct See Schedule	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$11,016,461.00

Notes	Total
	\$9,494,139.72
	\$2,073,390.00
	\$145,600.00
	\$501,516.00
	\$450,080.00
	\$725,926.00
	\$651,472.00
	\$297,431.68
	\$16,725.00
Grand Total	\$14,356,280.40

Notes Total
\$9,109,972.01
\$128,828.55
\$131,875.00
\$336,058.65
\$228,803.09
\$537,137.43
\$461,381.04
\$115,588.97
\$1.00

Grand Total \$11,049,645.74

Notes Total
\$8,998,273.00
\$230,040.00
\$133,768.80
\$345,291.78
\$297,560.93
\$551,904.85
\$475,389.30
\$12,151.64

	\$7,298.00
Grand Total	\$11,051,678.30

Notes	Total
	\$8,976,942.82
	\$1,645,907.09
	\$588,187.00
	\$451,110.00
	\$422,500.00
	\$717,467.00
	\$671,645.00
	\$1,872,030.00
	\$7,500.00
Grand Total	\$15,353,288.91

Notes		Total
	9483059	\$9,483,059.00
	-203000	\$203,000.00
	168000	\$168,000.00
	379470	\$379,470.00
	330198	\$330,198.00
	581755	\$581,755.00
	502769	\$502,769.00
	20000	\$20,000.00
	-6000	\$6,000.00
Grand Total		\$11,674,251.00

Notes Total

\$9,857,510.85

\sim	ΙΛ.	Λ	\sim
CCI	ᅜ	А	C

November 16, 2012

Agenda Item IV.A.

\$1,923,227.05 \$932,293.88 \$465,194.40 \$417,482.15 \$673,352.04 \$604,290.29 \$275,890.45 \$15,788.72 Grand Total